Page 1
PureLine NSF
LINEAR FOOD PROCESSING LIGHT
TECHNICAL DATA
Input Voltage 120-277Vac, 50/60Hz
Wattage
Model
50W

 [
1
.9
3
in
]
4-
Ø
9
HB12 - xxxW  DXX Y YY Y
1 2 3 4 65
1. Product
Name
HB12
2. Wattage
HB12-30W=30W
HB12-50W=50W
HB12-70W=70W
HB12-60W=60W
HB12-100W=100W
HB12-140W=140W
3. Beam
Angle
100°
4. Dimming